Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3D-DA5-3712%
Tulsa, OK 74136
NEDU # 530 K-y« Qqls-3e
Lea County, New Mexico 23w /s ¥ gy Ay
253 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
491 2.38 3/4 1.31 3.12 3.45
851 3.60 1 1.75 6.30 9.75
1194 3.43 12 0.88 3.00 12.75
1218 0.24 3/4 1.31 0.32 13.07
1497 2.79 3/4 1.31 3.66 16.73
1717 220 112 2.63 5.78 22.51
1969 2.52 13/4 3.06 7.72 30.22
2189 220 112 2.63 5.78 36.00
2472 2.83 112 2.63 7.43 43.43
2787 3.15 1 1.75 5.51 48.94
3225 4.38 11/4 2.19 9.58 58.52
3665 4.40 11/4 2.19 9.63 68.15
4138 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 76.42
4578 440 1 175 7.70 84.12
5050 am 34 131 6.20 90.32
5522 an i 175 826 98.58
5963 441 1 175 172 106.30
6435 am 1 175 8.26 114.56
6900 4.65 34 131 6.10 120.66

Had=—

Archie Browh - General Nlahager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

BRANDI ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Fi
August 28, 2006




